Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Multilayer Chip Common Mode Filter－CMX Series
Sizes.: 0504 / 0805 / 1206
Issued Date: 4-Feb-21
Edition: REV.A2
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V)
Withstanding
Voltage
(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
CMX04BYT670 67 ±25% 100 0.50 300 10 25 200
CMX04BYT900 90 ±25% 100 0.60 300 10 25 200
CMX04BYT121 120 ±25% 100 0.60 300 10 25 200
CMX05B Multilayer Chip Common Mode Filter / General Use
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V)
Withstanding
Voltage
(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
CMX05BYT670 67 ±25% 100 0.40 400 10 25 200
CMX05BYT900 90 ±25% 100 0.40 400 10 25 200
CMX05BYT121 120 ±25% 100 0.40 400 10 25 200
CMX05BYT161 160 ±25% 100 0.50 400 10 25 200
CMX05BYT181 180 ±25% 100 0.50 400 10 25 200
CMX05BYT221 220 ±25% 100 0.50 300 10 25 200
CMX06B Multilayer Chip Common Mode Filter / General Use
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V)
Withstanding
Voltage
(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
CMX06BYT900 90 ±25% 100 0.50 500 10 25 200
CMX04G Multilayer Chip Common Mode Filter / High Cut-off Frequency Use
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
CMX04GYT500F 50 ±25% 100 1.5 100 10 100
CMX04GYT670F 67 ±25% 100 1.5 100 10 100
CMX04GYT900F-1 90 ±25% 100 3.0 100 10 100
CMX05G Multilayer Chip Common Mode Filter / High Cut-off Frequency Use
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
CMX05GYT500F 50 ±25% 100 1.0 100 10 100
CMX05GYT900F 90 ±25% 100 1.0 100 10 100
CMX05GYT121F 120 ±25% 100 1.2 100 10 100
CMX04G Multilayer Chip Common Mode Filter / Ultra High Cut-off Frequency Use
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
 (V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
CMX04GYT150U 15 ±25% 100 0.8 100 10 100
Product
Type
 Dimensions
LxW